ADEM 2014 (March 3-5) MID-YEAR CONFERENCE
Doubletree Hotel

424 West Markham
Little Rock, AR 72201

0800-1700

0900-1100

1300-1330

1330-1400

1400-1430

1430-1530

1530-1600

0800-0915

0915-0930

0930-1000

1000-1100

1100-1115

1115-1130

Training

Fire Board Meeting
Director Maxwell

Bobbie Ann Merkel/E

Lavida
Break
Sharon Hawa

John Robinson

Sheila Annable

AGENDA

March 3

ocal Damage Assessment

dministration/EMPG

Disaster Management
FSP Donation Program

Preparedness

Division Directors Panel Discussion

ARVOAD

Nat'l Cntr Missing and Exploited Children
Weather Service

Closing Remarks




